
GLUTEN FREE MENU
THE FOLLOWING MENU ITEMS ARE NOT LABELED GLUTEN FREE BUT DO NOT CONTAIN INGREDIENTS ASSOCIATED WITH

GLUTEN - BASED ON INGREDIENT LABELS. 
** ITEMS ARE FRIED IN OIL USED WITH GLUTEN ITEMS**

Appetizer
 

 

Soup & Salad
 

Entree
 

Sides

 

Burgers
 

 

EDAMAME

 

GREEK SALAD 
Tomato, celery, cucumber, kalamata olives, Greek
peppers, capers, feta, Greek dressing. 

 

RIB APPETIZER
 

 

STEAK CAESAR 
Marinated diced steak. Sub chicken or shrimp no
charge Order without Parmesan bread

BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD

*CHIPS & QUESO
 

 

CANDIED PECAN SALAD 
Spring mix, tomato, red onion ,goat cheese, fresh

 

CHICKEN ENCHILADA SOUP

BAKED POTATO SOUP

HOUSE SALAD / CAESAR

CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD
 

 

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SALAD 
Philly cheese steak,grilled onion & peppers,tomato,
fries, queso and ranch dressing. Order with no fries

 

SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD
 

FISH TACOS
 

 

CHEESEBURGER
 

BLACK & BLEU 
Blackened patty, bleu cheese,

TACOS ALCARBON
 

 

MUSHROOM SWISS
 

MASHED POTATOES

CILANTRO LIME RICE

BAKED BEANS

BLACK BEANS

 

WING & RIB SAMPLER
 

 

BABY BACK RIBS
Served with baked beans & cole slaw.

GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER
 

USDA CHOICE RIBEYE
 

USDA CHOICE SIRLOIN 
8oz Sirloin served with *smashed red potatoes*
and broccoli.

 

BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS
 

 

GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON 
Served with cilantro lime rice & broccoli. 

GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER
 

BLACKENED AHI DINNER 

 

HOT TEXAS 
Jalapenos, bacon,lettuce,
onion, mustard, Tabasco. 

 

SMOKEHOUSE
 

*SMASHED REDS
BROCCOLI

COLE SLAW

HOUSE SALAD +$4.00

CAESAR SALAD +$4.00$18.99

$9.59

$19.59

$15.99

$15.99

$6.79
$17.99

$17.99

$14.39

$15.99

$9.79

$14.49

$17.49

$17.99

$20.79

$20.79

$19.99

$19.99

$19.99
12OZ $25.79
16OZ $30.99

$23.79
1/2 $22.69

FULL $29.39

$25.79

$22.69

$28.89

 

*NACHOS
Topped with queso, ground beef, pico de gallo,
jalapenos and sour cream. Substitute chicken no

*BRUSCHETTA
 

 

AHI APPETIZER
 

 

*BONE IN WINGS
 

Chicken tossed in medium sauce, cheddar& jack
cheese, bleu cheese crumbles, tomato, bacon,
ranch. Order with GRILLED chicken

Served lightly salted with ginger soy for dipping.

Served with fresh salsa. Add 4oz guacamole $4

charge. Add 4oz guacamole $4

Mild, medium, hot, honey,bbq. Served with ranch
and celery.1/2 and Full order. 

Add chicken $4.50

Diced chicken, jack & cheddar cheese, corn,black
beans, pice de gallo, avocado, *tortilla strips,
vinaigrette, chipotle ranch.

Roma tomatoes, fresh basil, red onion, garlic, feta,
pesto, vinaigrette. No bread, sub *tortilla chips  

Blackened spices, seared medium rare. Served on a
bed of spring mix. Ginger soy for dipping. 

Diced chicken, tomato, bacon, avocado, blue cheese
crumbles, ranch dressing.

Four bone portion of tender pork ribs. *Sub out fries

strawberries, balsamic vinaigrette. Add chicken $4.50

Lettuce, tomato, onion.

bacon, lettuce, tomato.

Lettuce,tomato,onion. Add bacon $3

Served with mashed potatoes and broccoli.

Blackened Ahi cooked rare.
Served with cilantro lime rice & broccoli.

Carne Asada tacos topped with onion & cilantro.
Served with queso, salsa, cilantro lime rice. 
order with corn tortillas

*5 bone-in wings*, 4 bone portion ribs. *Sub out
fries. Served with ranch dressing. 

6 jumbo shrimp served with cilantro lime rice &broccoli. 

Served with *smashed red potatoes* and broccoli.

Grilled or blackened cod, spicy slaw, avocado.
Served with cilantro lime rice. Order with corn tortillas

Blackened baby shrimp & spicy slaw.
Served with cilantro lime rice. Order with corn tortillas

BBQ,grilled onion & mush,
lettuce,tomato,jack cheese. 

5 -  $10.29
10 - $17.49

Order allburgers with no bun OR with a lettuce wrap.


