GLUTEN - BASED ON INGREDIENT LABELS.

** ITEMS ARE FRIED IN OIL USED WITH GLUTEN ITEMS**

Appetizer

*CHIPS & QUESO Served with fresh salsa. Add 4oz guacamole \$4	\$9.79
*BRUSCHETTA Roma tomatoes, fresh basil, red onion, garlic, feta,	\$14.49
pesto, vinaigrette. No bread, sub *tortilla chips AHI APPETIZER	\$17.49
Blackened spices, seared medium rare. Served on a bed of spring mix. Ginger soy for dipping.	1
*NACHOS	\$14.39
Topped with queso, ground beef, pico de gallo, jalapenos and sour cream. Substitute chicken no charge. Add 4oz guacamole \$4	
RIB APPETIZER Four bone portion of tender pork ribs. *Sub out frie	\$15.99
*BONE IN WINGS Mild, medium, hot, honey,bbq. Served with ranch and celery.1/2 and Full order.	5 - \$10.29 10 - \$17.49
EDAMAME Served lightly salted with ginger soy for dipping.	\$9.59

Soup & Salad

CHICKEN ENCHILADA SOUP	
BAKED POTATO SOUP	
HOUSE SALAD / CAESAR	\$6.79
CHOPPED CHICKEN SALAD	\$17.99
Diced chicken, tomato, bacon, avocado, blue cheese crumbles, ranch dressing.	

\$17.99 SOUTHWEST CHICKEN SALAD

Diced chicken, jack & cheddar cheese, corn,black beans, pice de gallo, avocado, *tortilla strips, vinaigrette, chipotle ranch.

\$15.99 **CANDIED PECAN SALAD**

Spring mix, tomato, red onion ,goat cheese, fresh strawberries, balsamic vinaigrette. Add chicken \$4.50

GREEK SALAD \$15.99

Tomato, celery, cucumber, kalamata olives, Greek peppers, capers, feta, Greek dressing. Add chicken \$4.50

\$19.59 STEAK CAESAR

Marinated diced steak. Sub chicken or shrimp no charge Order without Parmesan bread

\$17.99 **BUFFALO CHICKEN SALAD**

Chicken tossed in medium sauce, cheddar& jack cheese, bleu cheese crumbles, tomato, bacon, ranch. Order with GRILLED chicken

PHILLY CHEESE STEAK SALAD \$18.99

Philly cheese steak, grilled onion & peppers, tomato, fries, queso and ranch dressing. Order with no fries

Entree

TACOS ALCARBON Carne Asada tacos topped with onion & cilantro. Served with queso, salsa, cilantro lime rice. order with corn tortillas	\$19.99
FISH TACOS Grilled or blackened cod, spicy slaw, avocado. Served with cilantro lime rice. Order with corn tortillas	\$20.79
BLACKENED SHRIMP TACOS Blackened baby shrimp & spicy slaw. Served with cilantro lime rice. Order with corn tortillas	\$19.99
GRILLED ATLANTIC SALMON Served with cilantro lime rice & broccoli.	\$25.79
GRILLED SHRIMP DINNER 6 jumbo shrimp served with cilantro lime rice &broccoli.	\$22.69
BLACKENED AHI DINNER Blackened Ahi cooked rare. Served with cilantro lime rice & broccoli.	\$28.89
WING & RIB SAMPLER *5 bone-in wings*, 4 bone portion ribs. *Sub out fries. Served with ranch dressing. BABY BACK RIBS Served with baked beans & cole slaw.	\$23.79 1/2 \$22.69 FULL \$29.39
GRILLED CHICKEN DINNER Served with mashed potatoes and broccoli. USDA CHOICE RIBEYE Served with *smashed red potatoes* and broccoli.	\$19.99 120Z \$25.79 160Z \$30.99
USDA CHOICE SIRLOIN 8oz Sirloin served with *smashed red potatoes* and broccoli.	\$20.79
Burgers	

Order allburgers with no bun OR with a lettuce wrap.

CHEESEBURGER

Lettuce,tomato,onion. Add bacon \$3

BLACK & BLEU

Blackened patty, bleu cheese, bacon, lettuce, tomato.

MUSHROOM SWISS

Lettuce, tomato, onion.

SMOKEHOUSE

BBQ,grilled onion & mush, lettuce,tomato,jack cheese.

HOT TEXAS

Jalapenos, bacon, lettuce, onion, mustard, Tabasco.

Sides

MASHED POTATOES	*SMASHED REDS
CILANTRO LIME RICE	BROCCOLI
BAKED BEANS	COLE SLAW
BLACK BEANS	HOUSE SALAD +\$4.00
	CAESAR SALAD +\$4.00